
Served From Midday to 8 pm

STARTERS & LIGHT DISHES GOURMET BURGERS

SIDES

DESSERTS

MAINS

7.50

8.50

8

7.50

6

7.95

6.25

15.65
21.50

1.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50

7.50
6.50
9.50

14.50

14.50

13

10.95

10.95

15

14

13

15

13

15.50

15

Haggis Bon Bons
With a Whiskey Mayonaise (V available) 

Chicken Wings
With a Sticky BBQ or Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Fried Calamari
With Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge (GF, AV)

Paprika Marinated Olives
With Roasted Peppers, Hummus, & Sourdough

Soup of the Day
With a Warm Bread Roll

Jacket Potatoes
Baked Beans (V), Cheese (V)
Egg Mayonnaise & Parsley (V)
Tuna & Sweetcorn or Haggis
Additional Filling £1.50 per item. 

Sandwiches 
Either White or Wholemeal Bread 
Accompanied by a Side Salad & Nachos

Smoked Salmon & Cucumber, 
Egg Mayonaise & Parsley (V), 
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato), 
Honey Roast Ham & Tomato, 
Beef & Horseradish, Cheese & Pickle, 
Cheese & Tomato (V) or Tuna & Sweetcorn

Platter for Three
Platter for Four
Choose any of the Fillings Above.

Freshly Baked Scone
Freshly Baked Plain or Fruit

Robbies Beef Burger
With Haggis & a Whiskey Mayonaise 

Grilled Beef Burger 
With Pickles & Tomato

Grilled Chicken Burger 
With Mixed Leafs & Tomato

Vegan Chickpea & Sweetcorn Burger (VG)
With Baby Gem & Tomato

All served with Coleslaw & Chips
Add Cheese or Bacon £1.50

Homemade Beef Pie
With Gravy & Baked Beans, add Chips £1.50

Battered Haddock
With Chips, Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge 

Chicken Curry of the Day 
With Basmati Rice
Add Poppadoms & Mango Chutney £3.50

Breaded Scampi & Chips
With Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge

Steak Ciabatta
With a Mustard Dressing, Coleslaw & Chips 

Chicken Caesar Salad
Parmesan, Baby Gem, Anchovies, Herb Croutons
Add Bacon £1.50

Pan Fried Chicken Supreme
With Grilled Vegetables, Chips & Peppercorn Sauce

Char Grilled Rump Steak
With Roast Tomato, Chips & Peppercorn Sauce

Mixed Salad 
Garlic Bread 
Chips 
Chips with Cheese 

Dessert of the Day
Ice Creams 
Selection of Scottish Cheese

Please speak to a member of our staff about any allergy concerns, prior to placing your order.


