

## PRINCES STREET

Served From Midday to 8 pm

## STARTERS & LIGHT DISHES

## GOURMET BURGERS

<b>Haggis Bon Bons</b> With a Whiskey Mayonaise (V available)	7.50	<b>Robbies Beef Burger</b> With Haggis & a Whiskey Mayonaise	14.50
<b>Chicken Wings</b> With a Sticky BBQ or Sweet Chilli Sauce	8.50	<b>Grilled Beef Burger</b> With Pickles & Tomato	14.50
Fried Calamari With Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge (GF, AV)	8	<b>Grilled Chicken Burger</b> With Mixed Leafs & Tomato	13
Paprika Marinated Olives With Roasted Peppers, Hummus, & Sourdough	7.50	Vegan Chickpea & Sweetcorn Burger (VG) With Baby Gem & Tomato	10.95
<b>Soup of the Day</b> With a Warm Bread Roll	6	All served with Coleslaw & Chips Add Cheese or Bacon £1.50	
Jacket Potatoes Baked Beans (V), Cheese (V) Egg Mayonnaise & Parsley (V)	7.95		
Tuna & Sweetcorn or Haggis Additional Filling £1.50 per item.		MAINS	
Sandwiches Either White or Wholemeal Bread	6.25	Homemade Beef Pie With Gravy & Baked Beans, add Chips $\pm 1.50$	10.95
Accompanied by a Side Salad & Nachos		<b>Battered Haddock</b> With Chips, Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge	15
Smoked Salmon & Cucumber, Egg Mayonaise & Parsley (V), BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato), Honey Roast Ham & Tomato,		Chicken Curry of the Day With Basmati Rice Add Poppadoms & Mango Chutney £3.50	14
Beef & Horseradish, Cheese & Pickle, Cheese & Tomato (V) or Tuna & Sweetcorn		<b>Breaded Scampi &amp; Chips</b> With Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge	13
Platter for Three Platter for Four Choose any of the Fillings Above.	15.65 21.50	Steak Ciabatta With a Mustard Dressing, Coleslaw & Chips	15
Freshly Baked Scone Freshly Baked Plain or Fruit	1.95	<b>Chicken Caesar Salad</b> Parmesan, Baby Gem, Anchovies, Herb Croutons Add Bacon £1.50	13
		Pan Fried Chicken Supreme With Grilled Vegetables, Chips & Peppercorn Sauce	15.50
SIDES		Char Grilled Rump Steak	15
Mixed Salad Garlic Bread Chips	4.50 4.50 4.50	With Roast Tomato, Chips & Peppercorn Sauce	
Chips with Cheese	5.50	DESSERTS	
		Dessert of the Day Ice Creams Selection of Scottish Cheese	7.50 6.50 9.50